Where to Worship in

March 2015
South West Framland

01/03/2015 Sunday St. David

08:30 am Holy Communion Hoby

10:30 am Holy Communion Gaddesby

10:30 am Family Worship Little Dalby

10:30 am Morning Worship Ragdale

04:00 pm Holy Communion Borough
04/03/2015 Wednesday

09:15 am Holy Communion Frisby
07/03/2015  Saturday

03:00 pm Messy Church Frisby Methodist

03:00 pm Messy Church Thorpe Satchville
08/03/2015 Sunday Lent 3

08:30 am Holy Communion Ashby Folville

10:30 am United Lambing Service Hall Farm

10:30 am Holy Communion with Baptism | Somerby
11/03/2015 Wednesday

09:15 am Holy Communion Frisby
15/03/2015 Sunday Mothering Sunday

08:30 am Holy Communion Kirby Bellars

10:30 am Cafe Church United Frisby Methodist

10:30 am Holy Communion Great Dalby

10:30 am All Age Worship South Croxton

03:00 pm Songs of Praise Gaddesby
18/03/2015 Wednesday

09:15 am Holy Communion Frisby
22/03/2015 Sunday Lent5

08:30 am Holy Communion Twyford

10:30 am Holy Communion Pickwell

10:30 am Holy Communion Rotherby

03:00 pm United Lambing Service Woodgate Farm

06:00 pm United Evening Worship Hoby Methodist

06:00 pm Evensong Kirby Bellars
25/03/2015 Wednesday

| 09:15 am Holy Communion | Frisby
29/03/2015 Sunday Palm Sunday
| 10:30 am Group Family Worship | Little Dalby




